
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-08 - RICHARD LIRA -
13:06:35.894 1 1:38.778 86.376 27 83 19

13:08:11.614 2 1:35.720 89.135 23 73 19

13:09:47.822 3 1:36.208 88.683 39 87 19

13:18:13.149 4 8:25.327 16.884 29 82 19

L1-06 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
13:05:40.641 1 1:45.340 80.995 81 109 19

13:07:25.457 2 1:44.816 81.400 71 105 19

13:09:02.739 3 1:37.282 87.704 72 108 19

13:10:41.092 4 1:38.353 86.749 54 107 19

13:12:17.102 5 1:36.010 88.866 71 108 19

13:13:55.717 6 1:38.615 86.518 76 107 19

13:15:41.094 7 1:45.377 80.966 77 110 19

L3-05 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
13:04:00.761 1 1:38.345 86.756 11 56 19

13:05:40.942 2 1:40.181 85.166 10 59 19

13:07:23.889 3 1:42.947 82.878 11 57 19

13:09:02.792 4 1:38.903 86.266 11 54 19

L3-11 - ADAM ROCK -
13:05:05.886 1 1:40.314 85.053 74 114 19

13:06:45.737 2 1:39.851 85.447 80 118 19

13:08:26.800 3 1:41.063 84.423 78 118 19

13:10:06.092 4 1:39.292 85.928 77 119 19

13:11:45.275 5 1:39.183 86.023 74 118 19

13:13:23.672 6 1:38.397 86.710 81 116 19

13:15:03.113 7 1:39.441 85.800 77 118 19

13:16:42.810 8 1:39.697 85.579 77 117 19

13:18:21.593 9 1:38.783 86.371 80 115 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
13:04:57.215 1 1:44.331 81.778 41 97 19

13:06:38.298 2 1:41.083 84.406 67 99 19

13:08:37.716 3 1:59.418 71.447 59 98 19

13:10:20.779 4 1:43.063 82.784 66 99 19

13:12:02.108 5 1:41.329 84.201 67 101 19

L3-20 - ALPHA BMW -
13:05:49.630 1 1:43.628 82.333 76 112 19

13:07:31.914 2 1:42.284 83.415 81 111 19

13:09:14.499 3 1:42.585 83.170 75 110 19

13:10:55.888 4 1:41.389 84.151 69 108 19

L3-10 - RORY HART -
13:07:59.715 1 1:43.847 82.159 58 99 19

13:09:45.434 2 1:45.719 80.705 53 99 19

13:11:29.091 3 1:43.657 82.310 51 102 19

13:13:10.568 4 1:41.477 84.078 45 102 19

13:17:22.883 5 4:12.315 33.815 46 101 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
13:04:25.683 1 1:49.169 78.154 51 94 19

13:06:11.284 2 1:45.601 80.795 27 81 19

13:07:56.289 3 1:45.005 81.253 9 71 19

13:09:39.700 4 1:43.411 82.506 10 61 19

13:11:22.207 5 1:42.507 83.233 28 84 19

13:13:05.006 6 1:42.799 82.997 16 82 19

13:14:48.806 7 1:43.800 82.197 44 92 19

13:16:30.327 8 1:41.521 84.042 34 85 19

13:18:13.111 9 1:42.784 83.009 29 94 19

L3-01 - STEW MILLER -
13:05:40.207 1 1:45.274 81.046 79 111 19

13:07:25.819 2 1:45.612 80.786 77 106 19

13:09:10.301 3 1:44.482 81.660 77 108 19

13:10:55.113 4 1:44.812 81.403 77 108 19

13:12:38.674 5 1:43.561 82.386 76 108 19

13:14:23.592 6 1:44.918 81.321 74 106 19

13:16:07.164 7 1:43.572 82.377 78 110 19



13:17:51.811 8 1:44.647 81.531 77 108 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:05:21.243 1 1:46.206 80.334 62 106 19

13:07:09.108 2 1:47.865 79.099 62 108 19

13:08:55.608 3 1:46.500 80.113 65 106 19

13:10:41.071 4 1:45.463 80.900 47 105 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
13:05:36.603 1 1:52.779 75.652 87 103 19

13:10:48.810 2 5:12.207 27.328 89 103 19

13:14:44.950 3 3:56.140 36.131 87 104 19

13:16:30.778 4 1:45.828 80.621 91 103 19

L3-23 - ERIC PUTTER -
13:07:02.448 1 2:00.795 70.632 54 99 19

13:08:58.625 2 1:56.177 73.440 57 99 19

13:10:51.884 3 1:53.259 75.332 54 98 19

13:12:44.738 4 1:52.854 75.602 53 97 19

13:14:36.454 5 1:51.716 76.372 59 99 19

13:16:27.763 6 1:51.309 76.651 52 99 19
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